
BR 30/4 C
The BR 30/4 C scrubber dryer is light and compact – weighing only 11.5 kg, this highly innovative and powerful vacuum is ideal

for cleaning hard surfaces from 20 to 200 m² as the perfect alternative to manual cleaning.

Order No. 1.783-220.0

■   Vacuum off facility
■   Cleans forwards and backwards

Technical data

EAN code 4039784717862

Drive type Mains operation

Traction drive Advance by brush rotation

Brush working width Millimetre 300

Vacuum working width Millimetre 300

Fresh/dirty water tank Litre 4 / 4

Theoretical working capacity
Square
metres per
hour

200

Practical working capacity
Square
metres per
hour

130

Brush speed
Revolution
s per
minute

1450

Brush contact pressure
Grams per
square
centimetre

100

Water consumption
Litres per
minute

0.3

Sound pressure level Decibel Maximum 72

Type of current
Volt /
Hertz

220 – 240 / 50 – 60

Dimensions (L × W × H) Millimetre 507 × 343 × 1145

Equipment

Roller brush 
Two-tank system 
Mains operation 
Transport wheels 
2 squeegees, straight 
 Included in delivery.     

B
R

 3
0

/4
 C

, 1
.7

8
3

-2
2

0
.0

, 2
0

2
4

-1
1

-1
5



High-speed roller brush

■ Ten times higher contact pressure than manual

cleaning.

■ The roller brush also cleans structured surfaces

and crevices.

■ The roller initiates an automatic forwards

motion, meaning that the machine does not need

to be pushed.

Immediately dry

■ The soft suction lips remove moisture –

backwards and forwards.

■ The floor is immediately dry.

■ For intensive cleaning, the suction can also be

deactivated using the foot pedal.

Vacuum off facility

■ The suction can be deactivated using the foot

pedal.

■ For a thorough cleaning, the cleaning fleet can be

spread out first, and then suctioned off

separately.

B
R

 3
0

/4
 C

, 1
.7

8
3

-2
2

0
.0

, 2
0

2
4

-1
1

-1
5



Order No. Description

ROLLER BRUSHES FOR BR

Roller brush, medium, red, 300 Millimetre 1 4.762-005.0 Roller brush, medium-hard, red. Length: 300 mm.With wear-resistant star-wheel mechanism. For
normal use. Bristles: Polypropylene, 0.2 mm thick, 11.5 mm long.



Roller brush, soft, white, 300 Millimetre 2 4.762-452.0 Roller brush, soft, white. Length: 300 mm.With wear-resistant star-wheel mechanism. For cleaning
sensitive floors and polishing. Bristles: Polyamide, 0.15 mm thick, 11.5 mm long.



Roller brush, high / low, orange, 300
Millimetre

3 4.762-484.0 Medium hard, for cleaning strong structured floors and deeper joints. 

SUCTION BARS AND SQUEEGEES

Suction bar, complete

Squeegee, 300 Millimetre, straight 4 4.777-008.0 Straight squeegee suitable for use on all common floors. 300 mm wide. 

5 4.777-324.0 Straight squeegee, oil-resistant, 300 mm. For cleaning, kitchens, workshops, restaurants, petrol
filling stations, etc.



ROLLER PADS / ROLLER PAD SHAFT

Microfibre shaft

Microfibre roller, 300 Millimetre 6 4.762-453.0 World first: Microfibre roller, length 300 mm. Combines the excellent cleaning power of microfibres
with the advantages of roller technology. Ideal for cleaning fine stoneware tiles.



OTHER ACCESSORIES FOR BR / BD

Miscellaneous

Filling hose 7 6.680-124.0 1,500-mm filling hose for easy device filling from a water tap. With universal tapered fitting for all
standard taps.



Carpet Kits

Carpet cleaning kit 8 2.783-005.0 For intensive carpet cleaning. 2 suction lips for carpets + 1 blue roller brush + 1 l RM 764 + 0.5 l
RM 769.



RM Dosierstation

DS 3 cleaning agent dosing station 9 2.641-811.0 Directly connectable with the tab, water and detergent will be filled in the fresh water tank in the
preset mixture. Can also be used with filling system kit.



SPRAY UNITS

Pump spray bottle 1 l 10 6.394-409.0 1-litre pump spray bottle – including pump and pressure tank – easy, uniform spraying for cleaning
or crystallising.



 Included in delivery.      Available accessories.     

EQUIPMENT FOR BR 30/4 C
1.783-220.0

B
R

 3
0

/4
 C

, 1
.7

8
3

-2
2

0
.0

, 2
0

2
4

-1
1

-1
5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10


