

BR 30/4 C

The BR 30/4 C scrubber dryer is light and compact – weighing only 11.5 kg, this highly innovative and powerful vacuum is ideal for cleaning hard surfaces from 20 to 200 m^2 as the perfect alternative to manual cleaning.





Order No.

1.783-220.0

- Vacuum off facility
- Cleans forwards and backwards

Technical data		
EAN code		4039784717862
Drive type		Mains operation
Traction drive		Advance by brush rotation
Brush working width	Millimetre	300
Vacuum working width	Millimetre	300
Fresh/dirty water tank	Litre	4 / 4
Theoretical working capacity	Square metres per hour	200
Practical working capacity	Square metres per hour	130
Brush speed	Revolution s per minute	1450
Brush contact pressure	Grams per square centimetre	100
Water consumption	Litres per minute	0.3
Sound pressure level	Decibel	Maximum 72
Type of current	Volt / Hertz	220 - 240 / 50 - 60
Dimensions (L × W × H)	Millimetre	507 × 343 × 1145

Equipment	
Roller brush	
Two-tank system	
Mains operation	•
Transport wheels	
2 squeegees, straight	•
Included in delivery.	

BR 30/4 C, 1.783-220.0, 2024-11-15

KÄRCHER





High-speed roller brush

- Ten times higher contact pressure than manual cleaning.
- The roller brush also cleans structured surfaces and crevices.
- The roller initiates an automatic forwards motion, meaning that the machine does not need to be pushed.



Immediately dry

- The soft suction lips remove moisture backwards and forwards.
- The floor is immediately dry.
- For intensive cleaning, the suction can also be deactivated using the foot pedal.

Vacuum off facility

- The suction can be deactivated using the foot pedal.
- For a thorough cleaning, the cleaning fleet can be spread out first, and then suctioned off separately.

KARCHER

EQUIPMENT FOR BR 30/4 C 1.783-220.0





















	_			_
		Order No.	Description	
ROLLER BRUSHES FOR BR				T
Roller brush, medium, red, 300 Millimetre	1	4.762-005.0	Roller brush, medium-hard, red. Length: 300 mm.With wear-resistant star-wheel mechanism. For normal use. Bristles: Polypropylene, 0.2 mm thick, 11.5 mm long.	ı
Roller brush, soft, white, 300 Millimetre	2	4.762-452.0	Roller brush, soft, white. Length: 300 mm.With wear-resistant star-wheel mechanism. For cleaning sensitive floors and polishing. Bristles: Polyamide, 0.15 mm thick, 11.5 mm long.	[
Roller brush, high / low, orange, 300 Millimetre	3	4.762-484.0	Medium hard, for cleaning strong structured floors and deeper joints.	
SUCTION BARS AND SQUEEGEES				
Suction bar, complete				
Squeegee, 300 Millimetre, straight	4	4.777-008.0	Straight squeegee suitable for use on all common floors. 300 mm wide.	
	5	4.777-324.0	Straight squeegee, oil-resistant, 300 mm. For cleaning, kitchens, workshops, restaurants, petrol filling stations, etc.	
ROLLER PADS / ROLLER PAD SHAFT				T
Microfibre shaft				
Microfibre roller, 300 Millimetre	6	4.762-453.0	World first: Microfibre roller, length 300 mm. Combines the excellent cleaning power of microfibres with the advantages of roller technology. Ideal for cleaning fine stoneware tiles.	
OTHER ACCESSORIES FOR BR / BD				
Miscellaneous				
Filling hose	7	6.680-124.0	1,500-mm filling hose for easy device filling from a water tap. With universal tapered fitting for all standard taps.	
C				
Carpet Kits				
Carpet Kits Carpet cleaning kit	8	2.783-005.0	For intensive carpet cleaning. 2 suction lips for carpets + 1 blue roller brush + 1 RM 764 + 0.5 RM 769.	
Carpet cleaning kit	8	2.783-005.0		
****	8		RM 769.	
Carpet cleaning kit RM Dosierstation			RM 769. Directly connectable with the tab, water and detergent will be filled in the fresh water tank in the	

■ Included in delivery.

□ Available accessories.